ltem
1101
1102
1120
1112
1130
1140
1150
1200
1214
1216

Narcotics Anonymous,

Group Name:

Susquehanna Area Literature Order Form

Section 1: Basic Literature

Description

Basic Text (Hardback)

Basic Text (Softback)
Miracles Happen: Birth of NA
Just For Today Book
Sponsorship Book

It Works: How & Why

Living Clean (Hardback)
Intro Guide to NA

Phone Books

Together We Can Newsletter

-A4248-Rogienal-Schedue.

1400
1500

1600
1601
1603
1604
3110
3101
3102
3105
3106
3107
3108
3109
3111
3112
3113
3114
3115
3116
3117
3119
3120
3121
3122
3123
3124
3126
3127
3128
3129

Step Working Guide
NA White Books

SPAD

Quatity

Price
$13.75
$13.75
$37.25
$10.75
$10.25
$10.75
$11.75

$2.75
$0.45
$0.50
. S8uEE-
$10.25
$1.10

Section 2: Pamphlets/Booklets

The Group Booklet

Behind the Wall Booklet

In Times of lliness Booklet
NA Resource in Your Community
Working Step Four Booklet
#1 Who, What, How, and Why
#2 The Group

#5 Another Look

#6 Recovery and Relapse

#7 Am | an Addict?

#8 Just For Today

#9 Living the Program

#11 Sponsorship

#12 Triangle of Self Obsession
#13 For Young Addicts

#14 One Addicts Experience
#15 P.I. and the NA Member
#16 For the Newcomer

#17 For those in Treatment
#19 Self Acceptance

#20 H&l and the NA Member
#21 Loaner Staying Clean
#22 Welcome to NA

#23 Staying Clean on the Outside
#24 Money Matters: Self Support
#26 Access for those w/ addtnl Needs
#27 Parents of Young People
#28 Funding NA Services

An Introduction to NA Meetings

$1.10
$1.10
$4.00
$0.55
$1.10
$0.35
$0.40
$0.35
$0.35
$0.35
$0.35
$0.35
$0.35
$0.35
$0.40
$0.35
$0.35
$0.35
$0.40
$0.35
$0.35
$0.40
$0.35
$0.35
$0.65
$0.35
$0.40
$0.45
$0.35

Total

d15,00

Contact:

Item
1164
2101
1201
1202
2102
2105
2107
2109
2110
2111
2113
2202
2203
2204
2205
9130

4100
4101
4102
4103
4104
4105
4106
4107
4108

Area Date:

Section 3: Servi
Description

The Twelve Concepts

H&l Hanbook with CD

Guiding Principles (Hardback)
Guiding Principles (Softback)
Public Relations Handbook
Literature Committee Handbook
Guide to Phoneline

Treasurer's Handbook
Treasurer's Workbook

Guide to Local Service
Outreach Resource Info

Group Business Meetings
Trusted Servant Roles & Responsibilities
Disruptive and Violent Behavior
NA Groups and Meditation

Group Readings

Section 4: Key Tags
24 Hour - White

30 Days - Orange

60 Days - Green

90 Days - Red

6 Months - Blue

9 Months - Yellow

1 Year - Moon Glow

18 Months - Grey

Multiple Years - Black

Section 5: Medallions

Years (enter as 2 digits) Qty

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

01 (1 year)
02 (2 years)
03 (3 years)
04 (4 years)
05 (5 years)

ce Literature
Quantity  Price

$3.25
$11.75
$14.00
$14.00
$11.75
$3.25
$4.25
$2.75
$2.75
$8.50
$3.25
$0.35
$0.35
$0.35
$0.40
$5.30

Total

Purchase Totals
Sec1:$

Sec2:$

Sec 3: $

Sec4: $

$0.65/each

Sec5: $
$4.00/each

Total Lit: $

Donation: $

Total Paid: $

Treasurer Use Only

Money Order Qty:

Section 6: Area Schedules

Quantity:

Total Received

Signature/Initials




