Narcotics Anonymous	
---------------------	--

Susquehanna Area Literature Order Form

Group Name:	Contact:		

	Section 1: Basic Literature				Section 3: Service Literature				
Item	Description	Quatity	Price	Total	Item	Description	Quantity	Price	Total
1101	Basic Text (Hardback)		\$13.75		1164	The Twelve Concepts		\$3.25	
1102	Basic Text (Softback)				2101	H&I Hanbook with CD		\$11.75	
1120	Miracles Happen: Birth of NA				1201	Guiding Principles (Hardback)		\$14.00	
1112	Just For Today Book		\$10.75		1202	Guiding Principles (Softback)		\$14.00	
1130	Sponsorship Book		\$10.25		2102	Public Relations Handbook		\$11.75	
1140	It Works: How & Why				2105	Literature Committee Handbook		\$3.25	
1150	Living Clean (Hardback)		\$11.75		2107	Guide to Phoneline		\$4.25	
1200	Intro Guide to NA				2109	Treasurer's Handbook		\$2.75	
1214	Phone Books				2110	Treasurer's Workbook		\$2.75	
1216	Together We Can Newsletter		\$0.50		2111	Guide to Local Service		\$8.50	
1210	Regional Schedule		\$0.25		2113	Outreach Resource Info		\$3.25	
1400	Step Working Guide		\$10.25		2202	Group Business Meetings		\$0.35	
1500	NA White Books		\$1.10		2203	Trusted Servant Roles & Responsibilities		\$0.35	
	SPAD		# 15.00		2204	Disruptive and Violent Behavior		\$0.35	
	Section 2: Pamp	hlets/Bo	oklets		2205	NA Groups and Meditation		\$0.40	
1600	The Group Booklet		\$1.10		9130	Group Readings		\$5.30	
1601	Behind the Wall Booklet		\$1.10						
1603	In Times of Illness Booklet					Section 4: Key Tags		Purcha	ase Totals
1604	NA Resource in Your Community				4100	24 Hour - White		Sec 1: \$	
3110	Working Step Four Booklet					30 Days - Orange			
3101	#1 Who, What, How, and Why				4102	60 Days - Green		Sec 2: \$	
3102	#2 The Group		\$0.40		4103	90 Days - Red			
3105	#5 Another Look		\$0.35		4104	6 Months - Blue		Sec 3: \$	
3106	#6 Recovery and Relapse		\$0.35		4105	9 Months - Yellow			
3107	#7 Am I an Addict?		\$0.35		4106	1 Year - Moon Glow		Sec 4: \$	
3108	#8 Just For Today		\$0.35		4107	18 Months - Grey		\$0.65/ea	ch
3109	#9 Living the Program		\$0.35		4108	Multiple Years - Black		Sec 5: \$	
3111	#11 Sponsorship		\$0.35					\$4.00/ea	ch
3112	#12 Triangle of Self Obsession					Section 5: Medallions		Total Lit: \$	
3113	#13 For Young Addicts				Years (e	enter as 2 digits) Qty			
3114	#14 One Addicts Experience				43	01 (1 year)		Oonation: \$	
3115	#15 P.I. and the NA Member				43	02 (2 years)	_		
3116	#16 For the Newcomer				43	03 (3 years)	_ То	otal Paid: \$	
3117	#17 For those in Treatment		\$0.40		43	04 (4 years)			
3119	#19 Self Acceptance					05 (5 years)			
3120	#20 H&I and the NA Member				43		. т,	assurar	Use Only
3121	#21 Loaner Staying Clean				43			casurer	Use Offig
3122	#22 Welcome to NA				43		Mor	ney Order Qty:	
3123	#23 Staying Clean on the Outside		_		43				~
3124	#24 Money Matters: Self Support								
3126	#26 Access for those w/ addtnl Needs				43			Total Re	ceived
3127	#27 Parents of Young People								
3128	#28 Funding NA Services				Se	ection 6: Area Schedules			
3129	An Introduction to NA Meetings		- \$0.35			Quantity:		Signature	:/Initials